Trophy Report DOUBLES
Shooters 46

Total
Squad
ut 7.2
ut 7.3
Ut 33
ut 22
Ul 75
Ut 32
CO 102
utr 71
ut 7.4
UT 6.1
utT 21
Ut 24
co 101
UT 55
Ut 34
uT 5.1
Ut 4.2
CO 103
UT 85
Ut 6.4
uUT 523
UT 45
UT 25
uT 83
ut 23
co 91
Ut 1.2
UT 54
UT 52
coO 93
co 92
Ut 44
UT 6.2
UT 10.4
Ut 84
uT 31
Ut 14
UT 81
uT 6.3
Ut 41
UT 82
WY 65
UT 43
UT 15
CO 94
Ut 13

19 32727
27 08169
52 06412
05 11802
13 15305
31 03650
19 30880
95 02699
19 32731
13 18030
04 16525
83 00790
16 10053
92 02047
10 16199
52 01122
18 50891
17 78914
17 76521
03 12639
1311823
NW 00004
20 73006
18 56710
18 59643
17 78915
04 16346
20 68355
98 03201
89 02847
10 13245
NW 00003
NW 00002
18 56509
19 32990
2073141
20 73007
20 73143
19 33299
NW 00008
20 73950
NW 00005
NW 00007
0113712
18 57597
NW 00001

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DRURY BRODY
GREEN ROBERT P
SUDBURY JOE SR
ERICKSON DALE R
CORRY DONR

ISOM WYNN R

BEYER BOB C
STREET BOBBY G
VOORHEES TANNER
FOX BILL

DIMICK RANDALL KIRT
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
HOLCOMB JOE
BUSHNELL GARY W
TUTTLE LYNETTE
BROWN GLEN E
PIERCE KOOPER
CARTMELL ROD A
MEAD BLISS R
HENRIE SCOTT A
JONES CRAIG
RHODES KOLTON
CRIPPS RONNIE
MEAD JAYDON B
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
CARTMELL JENNIFER L
ROBERTSON TJ
HARDING EARL J
WILSON JIM H

STARR KATHLEEN M
THOMAS TONYA L
RHODES KAGEN
MILLER JIM

FILLERUP CARSON B
BELL TRINIDEE N
CLARK JAMES A
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
CLARK KYLEE T
MILLER JIMMY A
RHODES KENNY
CLARK COOPER J
SACCOMANO KALEB
RHODES KODY
GUNTER BOBBI JO
HOLCOMB LISAR
ROBERTSON BRIDGER

JR
VT
VT

SV

JR
SV

SV

LDI
SV

VT
VT
JRG

LDI

VT
LDII
LDI
JR

JRG

SJ
LDI
JR

SJ
JRG

LDI
LDI
JR
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 8/2/2020 10:48:11 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 50 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87
. . . 25. 19.
Squad Name - - - 27. 24.5

UT 5.1 1856509 FILLERUP CARSON B JRG | | | | | I 9 | 225 |
UT 3.3 5206412 SUDBURY JOE SR VT | | | | | 96 | | 27 |
UT 24 2073007 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN SJ | | | | | I 96 | 19 |
CO 9.3 1778914 CARTMELL ROD A | | | | | | 95 | 205 |
UT 65 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | | 94 | | 25 |
UT 6.3 2708169 GREEN ROBERT P VT | | | | | 94 | | 27 |
UT 5.3 1311823 JONES CRAIG VT | | | | | | 94 | 215 |
CO 102 1930880 BEYERBOBC | | | | | 93 | | 26.5 |
CO 101 1610053 HOLCOMB JOE | | | | | 93 | | 27 |
CO 103 8902847 STARR KATHLEEN M LDII | | | | | 92 | [ 255 |
CO 91 1778915 CARTMELL JENNIFER L LDI | | | | | I 92 | 21 |
UT 85 1776521 MEADBLISSR | | | | | | 92 | 215 |
UT 45 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR | | | | | 91 | | 25 |
UT 43 0511802 ERICKSON DALER | | | | | | 91 | 235 |
UT 34 9202047 BUSHNELL GARY W | | | | | 91 | | 25 |
CO 9.2 1013245 THOMAS TONYAL LDI | | | | | I 90 | 215 |
UT 7.4 NW 00003 RHODES KAGEN JR | | | | | | 90 | 20 |
UT 7.2 1850891 PIERCE KOOPER | | | | | | 90 | 225 |
UT 6.2 9502699 STREET BOBBY G | | | | | 90 | | 27 |
UT 44 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR | | | | | | 90 | 245 |
UT 1.1 1859643 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L | | | | | I 90 | 20 |
UT 8.1 1937839 HALL CHARLIE D | | | | | | 89 | 20 |
UT 7.5 NWO00007 RHODES KODY | | | | | | 89 | 20 |
UT 6.4 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA VT | | | | | 89 | | 255 |
UT 6.1 1318030 FOXBILL Y | | | | | 89 | | 27 |
UT 21 0416525 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT | | | | | I 89 | 20 |
UT 14 1315669 HARWELL JERRIA LDII | | | | | | 89 | 21 |
UT 12 1210906 HARWELL DON Y, | | | | | | 89 | 20 |
UT 5.2 9803201 WILSONJIMH VT | | | | | I 88 | 22 |
UT 42 0416346 ROBERTSON TJ | | | | | | 88 | 235 |
UT 4.1 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K sv | | | | | I 87 | 24.5 |
UT 11.3 2073950 CLARK COOPERJ SJ | | | | | | 86 | 19 |
UT 83 1856710 MEAD JAYDON B | | | | | | 86 | 215 |
UT 3.1 5201122 BROWN GLENE sv | | | | | 86 | | 27 |
WY 1.3 NW 00005 SACCOMANO KALEB JRG | | | | | | 86 | 20 |
UT 7.1 NW 00008 RHODES KENNY | | | | | I 85 | 20 |
UT 3.2 3103650 ISOMWYNNR sV | | | | | 85 | | 26.5 |
UT 15 2069308 RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J | | | | | | 85 | 20 |
UT 22 2068355 HARDING EARLJ | | | | | I 84 | 20 |
UT 11.1 2073141 CLARKJAMES A | | | | | | 82 | 20 |
UT 84 1932990 BELL TRINIDEE N | | | | | I 82 | 19 |
UT 8.2 2073006 CRIPPSRONNIE | | | | | | 81 | 20 |
UT 25 0113712 GUNTER BOBBIJO LDI | | | | | | 80 | 19 |
CO 94 1857597 HOLCOMB LISAR LDI | | | | | I 79 | 19 |
UT 11.2 2073143 CLARKKYLEET LDI | | | | | | 76 | 19

UT 114 1933299 MILLER JIMMY A JR | | | | | I 75 | 19 |
UT 54 1016199 TUTTLE LYNETTE LDI | | | | | | 75 | 22 |
UT 23 NWO00001 ROBERTSON BRIDGER JR | | | | | | 69 | 20 |
UT 9.5 NW 00009 BANASKY JACK SJ | | | | | I 67 | 19 |
UT 7.3 NW 00004 RHODES KOLTON JRG | | | | | | 64 | 20 |



Trophy Report SINGLES
Shooters 49

Total
Squad
Ut 33
CcCO 101
uT 6.1
Ut 3.2
CcOo 102
co 93
wy 7.3
UT 63
Ul 35
utr 71
UT 65
UT 55
UT 4.4
Ut 31
UT 85
Ut 7.2
Ut 51
UT 34
Ut 24
Ut 21
UT 10.4
CO 103
UT 6.4
Ut 6.2
Ul 53
Ut 1.2
Ut 11
UT 83
utr 7.4
Ut 4.2
Ut 41
CO 94
UT 43
Ul 25
co 92
Ut 23
Ut 14
Ut 22
co 91
Ut 81
UT 52
Ul 95
UT 75
UT 54
UT 45
Ut 13
uT 15
UT 105
uT 82

52 06412
16 10053
13 18030
31 03650
19 30880
89 02847
NW 00005
27 08169
95 02699
18 56509
13 15305
92 02047
NW 00003
0511802
17 76521
19 32727
52 01122
10 16199
83 00790
04 16525
20 73950
17 78914
03 12639
18 59643
13 11823
04 16346
19 37839
18 56710
19 32731
18 50891
NW 00008
18 57597
NW 00007
20 69308
10 13245
19 33299
20 73007
NW 00002
17 78915
20 73006
98 03201
20 73141
NW 00009
20 68355
NW 00004
NW 00001
0113712
20 73143
NW 00006

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SUDBURY JOE SR
HOLCOMB JOE

FOX BILL

ISOM WYNN R

BEYER BOB C

STARR KATHLEEN M
SACCOMANO KALEB
GREEN ROBERT P
STREET BOBBY G
FILLERUP CARSON B
CORRY DON R
BUSHNELL GARY W
RHODES KAGEN
ERICKSON DALE R
MEAD BLISS R

DRURY BRODY
BROWN GLEN E
TUTTLE LYNETTE
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
DIMICK RANDALL KIRT
CLARK COOPER J
CARTMELL ROD A
HENRIE SCOTT A
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
JONES CRAIG
ROBERTSON TJ

HALL CHARLIE D
MEAD JAYDON B
VOORHEES TANNER
PIERCE KOOPER
RHODES KENNY
HOLCOMB LISAR
RHODES KODY
RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J
THOMAS TONYA L
MILLER JIMMY A
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
MILLER JIM

CARTMELL JENNIFER L
CRIPPS RONNIE
WILSON JIM H

CLARK JAMES A
BANASKY JACK
HARDING EARL J
RHODES KOLTON
ROBERTSON BRIDGER
GUNTER BOBBI JO
CLARK KYLEE T
CRIPPS DERREK

VT

SV
SV

LDII
JRG
VT

JRG

JR

JR
SV
LDI
SV
SJ
VT

VT

JR

LDI

LDI
JR
SJ

LDI

VT

SJ

JRG

JR

LDI

LDI
SJ
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100
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99
99

97
97

96

95

AM Page
AVERAGE SCORE

97
97
97

96

96
96
96
95

95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
89
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
81
78
76

51

91
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